153 Specifications subject to change without notice.
DRB/DPE
TURBINE WHEEL FLOWMETERS
DRB/DPE
TURBINE WHEEL FLOWMETERS
● Flow ranges 1.5-8 GPM to 15-200
GPM
● Bronze or stainless steel bodies

DRB/DPE
TURBINE WHEEL FLOWMETERS
Ordering Codes for DRB Series
Example DRB-1150N4F300
Ordering Codes for DPE Series
Example DPE-1150N4F300
DRB/DPE frequency or 4-20 mA output DRB/DPE with compact electronics DRB/DPE with display /controller
Range Materials Fitting Output/Electronics
GPM Bronze Stainless
Steel
1.5-8 DPE-1150 DPE-1250 N4=1/2” NPT F300=Frequency output, Micro-DC plug
3-13 DPE-1155 DPE-1255 N5=3/4” NPT L342=4-20 mA, 2-wire, Micro-DC plug
L343=4-20 mA, 3-wire, Micro-DC plug
5.5-20 DPE-1160 DPE-1260 N6=1” NPT
L442=4-20 mA, DIN 43650 plug
6.6-65 DPE-1165 DPE-1265 N8=1-1/2” NPT
C34P=Compact electronic,
8-90 DPE-1170 DPE-1270 N9= 2” NPT 4-20 mA + 1 PNP switch
15-200 DPE-1175 DPE-1275 NB=3” NPT C30R=Compact electronic, 2 PNP switches
Accessories K442=Display & Controller
Part Number 807.037=Mating 4-pin  Micro-DC plug with 6 ft. cable for output F300, L342 & L342
Part Number 807.007=Mating 5-pin  Micro-DC plug with 6 ft. cable for output C34P & C30R
DRB/DPEDRB/DPE